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How does reading 
make you feel?
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Every day is a 
chance to learn 
something new.
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When we 
shine together, 

we grow together.
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It’s our time 
to shine.
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It’s your time 
to shine.

©
 2

0
25

 L
A

ZE
L,

 In
c.

, a
 C

am
b

iu
m

 L
ea

rn
in

g
 G

ro
u

p
 c

om
p

an
y.

 A
ll 

ri
g

h
ts

 r
es

er
ve

d
. W

F8
55

80
0

b
2 

0
5/

25



Goodmorning,sunshine!
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